JOGGIN FOR FROGMEN 5K
SAT SEPT 10, 2016 ...FERNANDINA BEACH FL...SUNNY, WARM AND HUMID
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Bib #
158
166
77
115
138
164
80
71
108
149
101
103
68
81
117
140
116
119
95
75
63
126
156
70
89

97
94
99
143
146
92
57
50
130
142
60
109
113
131
87
82
133
151

Name

SNYDER RICK
MURTO BILL

HARBIN SETH
SAINT-LEGER JAMES
PENNINGTON BILL
JANZEN JACOB
JARRETT KYLE
GILBERT GARRISON
PATTIE CAROL
BLACKWELL BRIAN
MOONEY JULIE
MUIR JOHN

GALLUP JORDAN
KAATZ KAYLAN
SHADDOCK Il ERIC
WEB CAL

SHADDOCK ERIC
SMITH STEVE
MCDANIEL NANCY
HAAG JOHN

EASON STEPHANIE
WELLER DONNA ANN
MOZINGO SCOTT
GILBERT CHRISTY
MADRID HERNAN
MADRID KAILI
MCLAUGHLIN CHRISTINA
MCCALLISTER LYNNETTE
MOELLER AMANDA
JANZEN MICHAEL
WISE TERREN
MAUTZ KELLEY
CHRISTENSON JENNY
BLANTON KAREN
WILEY KIMBERLY
MITCHELL CHRIS
DUNTON ADRIANA
PATTIE CURRELL LEE
RONDEAU MAXWELL
WILKERSON ROBERT
LOPER JAMES

KEITH PAM

WILLIS MICHELLE
BLACKWELL KAYLA

Total
00:21:25.6
00:21:27.5
00:22:23.3
00:22:34.4
00:24:16.9
00:24:22.5
00:24:47.8
00:24:57.9
00:25:14.7
00:25:17.0
00:26:40.2
00:27:03.2
00:27:11.5
00:27:38.5
00:28:02.7
00:28:05.2
00:28:09.3
00:28:26.8
00:28:35.2
00:28:45.2
00:28:49.1
00:28:50.2
00:29:03.8
00:29:12.2
00:29:34.2
00:29:34.3
00:29:42.9
00:29:43.6
00:29:45.7
00:29:49.5
00:30:28.4
00:30:28.6
00:30:32.6
00:30:34.4
00:31:03.2
00:31:19.3
00:31:43.3
00:31:49.3
00:31:50.9
00:31:52.3
00:31:56.1
00:32:13.9
00:32:15.9
00:32:46.7

Pace
6:55
6:55
7:13
7:17
7:50
7:52
7:59
8:03
8:08
8:09
8:36
8:44
8:46
8:55
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:10
9:13
9:16
9:18
9:18
9:22
9:25
9:32
9:32
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:52
10:01
10:06
10:14
10:16
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:24
10:24
10:34

Gender
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Age
55
51
21
36
59
16
28
12
64
30
45
27
32
27
10
25
42
38
30
64
31
39
51
41
32

36
50
37
52
24
45
33
60
49
43
47
73
15
48
48
54
58
27

Age Rank

1st 5K Male

2nd 5K Male

3rd 5K Male

1st MALE 35 - 39
1st MALE 55 - 59
1st MALE 15- 19
1st MALE 25 - 29
1st MALE 10 - 14
1st 5K Female

1st MALE 30 - 34
2nd 5K Female

2nd MALE 25 - 29
2nd MALE 30 - 34
3rd 5K Female

2nd MALE 10 - 14
3rd MALE 25 - 29
1st MALE 40 - 44
2nd MALE 35 - 39
1st FEMALE 30 - 34
1st MALE 60 - 64
2nd FEMALE 30 - 34
1st FEMALE 35 - 39
1st MALE 50 -54
1st FEMALE 40 - 44
3rd MALE 30 - 34

2nd FEMALE 35 - 39
1st FEMALE 50 - 54
3rd FEMALE 35 - 39
2nd MALE 50 - 54
1st MALE 20 - 24
1st FEMALE 45 - 49
3rd FEMALE 30 - 34
1st FEMALE 60 - 64
2nd FEMALE 45 - 49
2nd MALE 40 - 44
3rd FEMALE 45 - 49
1st MALE 70 - 74
2nd MALE 15 - 19
1st MALE 45 - 49
2nd MALE 45 - 49
2nd FEMALE 50 - 54
1st FEMALE 55 - 59
1st FEMALE 25 - 29



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

129
62
58

110

147

118

168

136
78

112
52

123

159

148

155
54

157

139
61

106
47

128

137
56
44

160

161

102

104
64

124
48
43
42
49
67
84
88

132

169
96
90
83

165
76
59

154

WILEMON CORY
DUNTON KYM
CHRISTENSON TOM
POWELL BRANDI
THIMANN KATY
SMITH BETH
MCAFEE ELLIE
WOLFF KEN

HOOP KIM
REDWANSKI ASHLEY
BRANDES MARC
TANNER LAURE
JANZEN GERI
THIMANN DAVID
HOOPER JON
BURGAN DANA
STEPHENS PATTY
CROUCH JASON
DUNTON JESSICA
MUNOZ AMANDA
BARTON GREGORY
WIENEKE JOHN
ZARCO MARSHA
CHAMBERS CHRISTY
ARROWOOD CORI
HERSEY KIRK
BALDASSARRE TAMENY
MOONEY RICKY
MUIR SARA

EAST MARY
TIDWELL MARIAH
BATTLE PATRCIA
ANTHONY MICHAEL
ANTHONY KRISTEN
BLAISDELL CARRIE
FUZI DANIELLE
KUHNE MICHAEL
LOPEZ DHYANA
WILLIAMS AMY
MICHAELS KRISSY
MCGILL TIFINI
MANGES ALAN
KING CONSTANCE
STONER HELEN
HANCOCK SANDY
DINELLO ABBY
BEHRANS EMILY

00:32:51.8
00:33:27.6
00:34:09.7
00:34:12.1
00:34:42.1
00:34:54.5
00:35:06.3
00:35:08.8
00:35:43.8
00:36:06.6
00:36:07.3
00:36:17.4
00:36:36.3
00:36:45.5
00:36:47.2
00:37:11.5
00:37:28.2
00:37:35.2
00:38:40.4
00:38:40.5
00:39:00.8
00:39:07.4
00:39:07.7
00:39:18.6
00:39:22.4
00:39:38.2
00:39:41.8
00:40:05.3
00:40:15.5
00:40:17.4
00:40:32.1
00:40:32.6
00:40:39.2
00:40:39.8
00:40:57.6
00:41:02.3
00:41:04.6
00:41:09.5
00:41:09.6
00:41:14.6
00:41:14.8
00:41:22.8
00:41:45.4
00:42:05.9
00:42:25.5
00:43:28.7
00:45:32.2

10:36
10:47
11:01
11:02
11:12
11:15
11:19
11:20
11:31
11:39
11:39
11:42
11:48
11:51
11:52
11:59
12:05
12:07
12:28
12:28
12:35
12:37
12:37
12:41
12:42
12:47
12:48
12:56
12:59
12:59
13:05
13:05
13:07
13:07
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:16
13:18
13:18
13:21
13:28
13:35
13:41
14:01
14:41
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37
61
33
30
31
31
13
60
58
25
33
50
51
33
43
43
56
41
29
28
42
32
35
45
38
53
48
46
25
36
36
42
38
39
38
30
68
41
46
38
36
39
67
34
64
21
10

3rd MALE 35 -39
2nd FEMALE 60 - 64
4th MALE 30- 34
4th FEMALE 30 - 34
5th FEMALE 30 - 34
6th FEMALE 30 - 34
1st FEMALE 10- 14
2nd MALE 60 - 64
2nd FEMALE 55 - 59
2nd FEMALE 25 - 29
5th MALE 30 - 34
3rd FEMALE 50 - 54
4th FEMALE 50 - 54
6th MALE 30 - 34
3rd MALE 40 - 44
2nd FEMALE 40 - 44
3rd FEMALE 55 - 59
4th MALE 40 - 44
3rd FEMALE 25 - 29
4th FEMALE 25 - 29
5th MALE 40 - 44
7th MALE 30 - 34
4th FEMALE 35 - 39
4th FEMALE 45 - 49
5th FEMALE 35 - 39
3rd MALE 50 - 54
5th FEMALE 45 - 49
3rd MALE 45 - 49
5th FEMALE 25 - 29
6th FEMALE 35 - 39
7th FEMALE 35 - 39
3rd FEMALE 40 - 44
4th MALE 35 - 39
8th FEMALE 35 - 39
9th FEMALE 35 - 39
7th FEMALE 30 - 34
1st MALE 65 - 69
4th FEMALE 40 - 44
6th FEMALE 45 - 49
10th FEMALE 35 - 39
11th FEMALE 35 - 39
5th MALE 35 - 39
1st FEMALE 65 - 69
8th FEMALE 30 - 34
3rd FEMALE 60 - 64
1st FEMALE 20 - 24
2nd FEMALE 10- 14



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

167
134
153
73
162
100
111
141
120
163
105
114
46
45
41
72
145
144
74
127

PERRECULT KARLA
WISNER KATIE
BEHRENS ELIZABETH
GRADY CANDICE
GAMBLIN BRYAN
MOISAN KEVIN
QUATTRENE FRANCIS
MIDDLETON JOYCE
SOLICH DEBI

BARBON GAMBLIN JULIETA
MULKEARNS MICHAEL
RUFF GLENNA

BALL WILLIAM

BALL ANGELA
ALTMAN TRACEY
GONZALEZ DAVID
SIMMONS LINDA
ALTERIO HARRY
GRADY JOHN
WHICKER SUSAN

00:45:34.3
00:45:34.7
00:45:41.5
00:46:00.0
00:46:19.8
00:46:54.9
00:46:55.0
00:47:48.6
00:47:48.6
00:49:59.1
00:52:48.1
00:54:31.1
00:54:45.7
00:54:47.0
00:55:26.8
00:55:27.0
00:57:30.9
00:57:33.5
00:59:30.5
00:59:30.6

14:42
14:42
14:44
14:50
14:56
15:08
15:08
15:25
15:25
16:07
17:02
17:35
17:40
17:40
17:53
17:53
18:33
18:34
19:12
19:12
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42
36
45
59
48
52
80
50
50
62
34
47
45
45
51
50
66
65
59
43

5th FEMALE 40 - 44
12th FEMALE 35 - 39
7th FEMALE 45 - 49
4th FEMALE 55 - 59
4th MALE 45 - 49
4th MALE 50 - 54
1st MALE 80 and OVER
5th FEMALE 50 - 54
6th FEMALE 50 - 54
4th FEMALE 60 - 64
8th MALE 30 - 34
8th FEMALE 45 - 49
5th MALE 45 - 49
9th FEMALE 45 - 49
7th FEMALE 50 - 54
5th MALE 50 - 54
2nd FEMALE 65 - 69
2nd MALE 65 - 69
2nd MALE 55 - 59
6th FEMALE 40 - 44












