## JOGGIN FOR FROGMEN 5K SAT SEPT 10, 2016 ...FERNANDINA BEACH FL...SUNNY, WARM AND HUMID

SAISLFIIC	, 2010	I LINANDINA BLACITI L JUNI					
Position	Bib #	Name	Total	Pace	Gender	Age	Age Rank
1	158	SNYDER RICK	00:21:25.6	6:55	М	55	1st 5K Male
2	166	MURTO BILL	00:21:27.5	6:55	М	51	2nd 5K Male
3	77	HARBIN SETH	00:22:23.3	7:13	М	21	3rd 5K Male
4	115	SAINT-LEGER JAMES	00:22:34.4	7:17	М	36	1st MALE 35 - 39
5	138	PENNINGTON BILL	00:24:16.9	7:50	М	59	1st MALE 55 - 59
6	164	JANZEN JACOB	00:24:22.5	7:52	М	16	1st MALE 15 - 19
7	80	JARRETT KYLE	00:24:47.8	7:59	М	28	1st MALE 25 - 29
8	71	GILBERT GARRISON	00:24:57.9	8:03	М	12	1st MALE 10 - 14
9	108	PATTIE CAROL	00:25:14.7	8:08	F	64	1st 5K Female
10	149	BLACKWELL BRIAN	00:25:17.0	8:09	М	30	1st MALE 30 - 34
11	101	MOONEY JULIE	00:26:40.2	8:36	F	45	2nd 5K Female
12	103	MUIR JOHN	00:27:03.2	8:44	М	27	2nd MALE 25 - 29
13	68	GALLUP JORDAN	00:27:11.5	8:46	М	32	2nd MALE 30 - 34
14	81	KAATZ KAYLAN	00:27:38.5	8:55	F	27	3rd 5K Female
15	117	SHADDOCK II ERIC	00:28:02.7	9:03	М	10	2nd MALE 10 - 14
16	140	WEB CAL	00:28:05.2	9:04	М	25	3rd MALE 25 - 29
17	116	SHADDOCK ERIC	00:28:09.3	9:05	М	42	1st MALE 40 - 44
18	119	SMITH STEVE	00:28:26.8	9:10	М	38	2nd MALE 35 - 39
19	95	MCDANIEL NANCY	00:28:35.2	9:13	F	30	1st FEMALE 30 - 34
20	75	HAAG JOHN	00:28:45.2	9:16	М	64	1st MALE 60 - 64
21	63	EASON STEPHANIE	00:28:49.1	9:18	F	31	2nd FEMALE 30 - 34
22	126	WELLER DONNA ANN	00:28:50.2	9:18	F	39	1st FEMALE 35 - 39
23	156	MOZINGO SCOTT	00:29:03.8	9:22	М	51	1st MALE 50 - 54
24	70	GILBERT CHRISTY	00:29:12.2	9:25	F	41	1st FEMALE 40 - 44
25	89	MADRID HERNAN	00:29:34.2	9:32	М	32	3rd MALE 30 - 34
26	5	MADRID KAILI	00:29:34.3	9:32	F	3	
27	97	MCLAUGHLIN CHRISTINA	00:29:42.9	9:35	F	36	2nd FEMALE 35 - 39
28	94	MCCALLISTER LYNNETTE	00:29:43.6	9:35	F	50	1st FEMALE 50 - 54
29	99	MOELLER AMANDA	00:29:45.7	9:36	F	37	3rd FEMALE 35 - 39
30	143	JANZEN MICHAEL	00:29:49.5	9:37	М	52	2nd MALE 50 - 54
31	146	WISE TERREN	00:30:28.4	9:50	М	24	1st MALE 20 - 24
32	92	MAUTZ KELLEY	00:30:28.6	9:50	F	45	1st FEMALE 45 - 49
33	57	CHRISTENSON JENNY	00:30:32.6	9:51	F	33	3rd FEMALE 30 - 34
34	50	BLANTON KAREN	00:30:34.4	9:52	F	60	1st FEMALE 60 - 64
35	130	WILEY KIMBERLY	00:31:03.2	10:01	F	49	2nd FEMALE 45 - 49
36	142	MITCHELL CHRIS	00:31:19.3	10:06	М	43	2nd MALE 40 - 44
37	60	DUNTON ADRIANA	00:31:43.3	10:14	F	47	3rd FEMALE 45 - 49
38	109	PATTIE CURRELL LEE	00:31:49.3	10:16	М	73	1st MALE 70 - 74
39	113	RONDEAU MAXWELL	00:31:50.9	10:16	М	15	2nd MALE 15 - 19
40	131	WILKERSON ROBERT	00:31:52.3	10:17	М	48	1st MALE 45 - 49
41	87	LOPER JAMES	00:31:56.1	10:18	М	48	2nd MALE 45 - 49
42	82	KEITH PAM	00:32:13.9	10:24	F	54	2nd FEMALE 50 - 54
43	133	WILLIS MICHELLE	00:32:15.9	10:24	F	58	1st FEMALE 55 - 59
44	151	BLACKWELL KAYLA	00:32:46.7	10:34	F	27	1st FEMALE 25 - 29

45	129	WILEMON CORY	00:32:51.8	10:36	М	37	3rd MALE 35 - 39
46	62	DUNTON KYM	00:33:27.6	10:47	F	61	2nd FEMALE 60 - 64
47	58	CHRISTENSON TOM	00:34:09.7	11:01	М	33	4th MALE 30 - 34
48	110	POWELL BRANDI	00:34:12.1	11:02	F	30	4th FEMALE 30 - 34
49	147	THIMANN KATY	00:34:42.1	11:12	F	31	5th FEMALE 30 - 34
50	118	SMITH BETH	00:34:54.5	11:15	F	31	6th FEMALE 30 - 34
51	168	MCAFEE ELLIE	00:35:06.3	11:19	F	13	1st FEMALE 10 - 14
52	136	WOLFF KEN	00:35:08.8	11:20	М	60	2nd MALE 60 - 64
53	78	HOOP KIM	00:35:43.8	11:31	F	58	2nd FEMALE 55 - 59
54	112	REDWANSKI ASHLEY	00:36:06.6	11:39	F	25	2nd FEMALE 25 - 29
55	52	BRANDES MARC	00:36:07.3	11:39	M	33	5th MALE 30 - 34
56	123	TANNER LAURE	00:36:17.4	11:42	F	50	3rd FEMALE 50 - 54
57	159	JANZEN GERI	00:36:36.3	11:48	F	51	4th FEMALE 50 - 54
58	148	THIMANN DAVID	00:36:45.5	11:51	M	33	6th MALE 30 - 34
58 59	148	HOOPER JON	00:36:47.2	11:52	M	43	3rd MALE 40 - 44
60	54	BURGAN DANA	00:37:11.5	11:52	F	43	2nd FEMALE 40 - 44
61 62	157	STEPHENS PATTY	00:37:28.2	12:05	F	56	3rd FEMALE 55 - 59
62	139		00:37:35.2	12:07	M	41	4th MALE 40 - 44
63	61	DUNTON JESSICA	00:38:40.4	12:28	F	29	3rd FEMALE 25 - 29
64	106	MUNOZ AMANDA	00:38:40.5	12:28	F	28	4th FEMALE 25 - 29
65	47	BARTON GREGORY	00:39:00.8	12:35	Μ	42	5th MALE 40 - 44
66	128	WIENEKE JOHN	00:39:07.4	12:37	Μ	32	7th MALE 30 - 34
67	137	ZARCO MARSHA	00:39:07.7	12:37	F	35	4th FEMALE 35 - 39
68	56	CHAMBERS CHRISTY	00:39:18.6	12:41	F	45	4th FEMALE 45 - 49
69	44	ARROWOOD CORI	00:39:22.4	12:42	F	38	5th FEMALE 35 - 39
70	160	HERSEY KIRK	00:39:38.2	12:47	Μ	53	3rd MALE 50 - 54
71	161	BALDASSARRE TAMENY	00:39:41.8	12:48	F	48	5th FEMALE 45 - 49
72	102	MOONEY RICKY	00:40:05.3	12:56	Μ	46	3rd MALE 45 - 49
73	104	MUIR SARA	00:40:15.5	12:59	F	25	5th FEMALE 25 - 29
74	64	EAST MARY	00:40:17.4	12:59	F	36	6th FEMALE 35 - 39
75	124	TIDWELL MARIAH	00:40:32.1	13:05	F	36	7th FEMALE 35 - 39
76	48	BATTLE PATRCIA	00:40:32.6	13:05	F	42	3rd FEMALE 40 - 44
77	43	ANTHONY MICHAEL	00:40:39.2	13:07	М	38	4th MALE 35 - 39
78	42	ANTHONY KRISTEN	00:40:39.8	13:07	F	39	8th FEMALE 35 - 39
79	49	BLAISDELL CARRIE	00:40:57.6	13:13	F	38	9th FEMALE 35 - 39
80	67	FUZI DANIELLE	00:41:02.3	13:14	F	30	7th FEMALE 30 - 34
81	84	KUHNE MICHAEL	00:41:04.6	13:15	М	68	1st MALE 65 - 69
82	88	LOPEZ DHYANA	00:41:09.5	13:16	F	41	4th FEMALE 40 - 44
83	132	WILLIAMS AMY	00:41:09.6	13:16	F	46	6th FEMALE 45 - 49
84	169	MICHAELS KRISSY	00:41:14.6	13:18	F	38	10th FEMALE 35 - 39
85	96	MCGILL TIFINI	00:41:14.8	13:18	F	36	11th FEMALE 35 - 39
86	90	MANGES ALAN	00:41:22.8	13:21	M	39	5th MALE 35 - 39
87	83	KING CONSTANCE	00:41:45.4	13:28	F	67	1st FEMALE 65 - 69
88	165	STONER HELEN	00:41:45.4	13:28	F	34	8th FEMALE 30 - 34
89	76	HANCOCK SANDY	00:42:05.9	13:35	F	54 64	3rd FEMALE 60 - 64
89 90							
	59 154	DINELLO ABBY	00:43:28.7	14:01	F	21	1st FEMALE 20 - 24
91	154	BEHRANS EMILY	00:45:32.2	14:41	F	10	2nd FEMALE 10 - 14

92	167	PERRECULT KARLA	00:45:34.3	14:42	F	42	5th FEMALE 40 - 44
93	134	WISNER KATIE	00:45:34.7	14:42	F	36	12th FEMALE 35 - 39
94	153	BEHRENS ELIZABETH	00:45:41.5	14:44	F	45	7th FEMALE 45 - 49
95	73	GRADY CANDICE	00:46:00.0	14:50	F	59	4th FEMALE 55 - 59
96	162	GAMBLIN BRYAN	00:46:19.8	14:56	М	48	4th MALE 45 - 49
97	100	MOISAN KEVIN	00:46:54.9	15:08	М	52	4th MALE 50 - 54
98	111	QUATTRENE FRANCIS	00:46:55.0	15:08	М	80	1st MALE 80 and OVER
99	141	MIDDLETON JOYCE	00:47:48.6	15:25	F	50	5th FEMALE 50 - 54
100	120	SOLICH DEBI	00:47:48.6	15:25	F	50	6th FEMALE 50 - 54
101	163	BARBON GAMBLIN JULIETA	00:49:59.1	16:07	F	62	4th FEMALE 60 - 64
102	105	MULKEARNS MICHAEL	00:52:48.1	17:02	М	34	8th MALE 30 - 34
103	114	RUFF GLENNA	00:54:31.1	17:35	F	47	8th FEMALE 45 - 49
104	46	BALL WILLIAM	00:54:45.7	17:40	М	45	5th MALE 45 - 49
105	45	BALL ANGELA	00:54:47.0	17:40	F	45	9th FEMALE 45 - 49
106	41	ALTMAN TRACEY	00:55:26.8	17:53	F	51	7th FEMALE 50 - 54
107	72	GONZALEZ DAVID	00:55:27.0	17:53	М	50	5th MALE 50 - 54
108	145	SIMMONS LINDA	00:57:30.9	18:33	F	66	2nd FEMALE 65 - 69
109	144	ALTERIO HARRY	00:57:33.5	18:34	М	65	2nd MALE 65 - 69
110	74	GRADY JOHN	00:59:30.5	19:12	М	59	2nd MALE 55 - 59
111	127	WHICKER SUSAN	00:59:30.6	19:12	F	43	6th FEMALE 40 - 44

.